Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.80
1:16.97
1:16.99
1:17.38

17.72

117.78

:117.95

:118.00

:118.15

:118.54

:118.56

119.47

119.49
1:19.66
1:19.78
1:20.00
1:20.38
1:20.59
1:23.01
1:24.54
1:24.95
1:35.33
1:36.11
1:42.72
1:44.01

1:53.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
403
403
397
391
391
388
387
385
379
379
366
366
364
362
359
354
351
321
304
300
212
207
169
163
125

Round

r r r r M I I T I T mM mMm T I I I T

-n

I I I I I I I

Date

03/08/17
19/04/15
15/01/17
14/01/18
30/05/15
19/04/15
04/08/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
28/05/16
17/01/16
02/04/17
04/08/16
26/03/16
19/12/15
28/07/15
24/04/16
08/08/14
10/05/14
21/12/14
17/02/19
30/07/13
23/06/13
01/12/12
22/07/12
21/01/12

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Liverpool Summer Sprints

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Welsh Summer National 2012

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Cardiff
Sheffield
Stockport
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Liverpool
Sheffield
Swansea

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Wrexham
Wrexham
Lincoln

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time

1
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Copyright 2024

:24.95
:117.38
:115.80
119.47
:116.99
:117.95
119.49
:118.54
:18.00
:20.38
:119.66
:118.15
:118.56
119.78
:20.00
117.72
:116.97
117.78
124.54
:20.59
:23.01
:35.33
:36.11
42.72
:44.01

:53.71

WA Pts

300
397
422
366
403
388
366
379
387
354
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385
379
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Date

17/02/19
14/01/18
03/08/17
02/04/17
15/01/17
04/08/16
04/08/16
28/05/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
26/03/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
28/07/15
30/05/15
19/04/15
19/04/15
21/12114
08/08/14
10/05/14
30/07/13
23/06/13
01/12/12
22/07/12
21/01/112

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Liverpool Summer Sprints

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Welsh Summer National 2012

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Stockport
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Leeds
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Manchester
Swansea
Liverpool
Sheffield
Swansea

Leeds

Club Swam Under

Lincoln

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Wrexham
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