Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.80	422	Н	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:16.97	403	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:16.99	403	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:17.38	397	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:17.72	391	Н	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
1:17.78	391	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:17.95	388	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:18.00	387	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:18.15	385	Н	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:18.54	379	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
1:18.56	379	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:19.47	366	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Wrexham	1
1:19.49	366	Н	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:19.66	364	F	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:19.78	362	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Wrexham	3
1:20.00	359	Н	28/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:20.38	354	Н	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:20.59	351	Н	08/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
1:23.01	321	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Wrexham	1
1:24.54	304	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:24.95	300	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Lincoln	1
1:35.33	212	Н	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:36.11	207	Н	23/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Wrexham	3
1:42.72	169	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Wrexham	3
1:44.01	163	Н	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:53.71	125	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.95	300	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Lincoln	1
1:17.38	397	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:15.80	422	Н	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:19.47	366	Н	02/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Wrexham	1
1:16.99	403	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:17.95	388	F	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:19.49	366	Н	04/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:18.54	379	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
1:18.00	387	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:20.38	354	Н	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:19.66	364	F	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:18.15	385	Н	26/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:18.56	379	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrexham	1
1:19.78	362	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Wrexham	3
1:20.00	359	Н	28/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:17.72	391	Н	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Wrexham	1
1:16.97	403	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:17.78	391	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:24.54	304	Н	21/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	1
1:20.59	351	Н	08/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
1:23.01	321	F	10/05/14	City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet	Manchester	Wrexham	1
1:35.33	212	Н	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:36.11	207	Н	23/06/13	City of Liverpool Summer Sprints	Liverpool	Wrexham	3
1:42.72	169	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Wrexham	3
1:44.01	163	Н	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Wrexham	1
1:53.71	125	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Wrexham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS